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AAtanks

Type: AA Tanks Standard Stock Air
Receivers

Models: 30ARV200 TO 5000ARV150
Submittal Sheet No. ARV-2016A Date: MAY. 2016

ASME VERTICAL (INDUSTRIAL TYPE) AIR RECEIVERS 

Part Number Dimensions in Inches Cap.
GAL.

MAWP
PSI

Weight
LBSA B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P

30ARV200 16 38 -- -- -- ¼ ¼ -- -- ½ ¼ -- 1 ½ -- 1 ½ 1 ¾ 30 200 84
60ARV200 20 48 -- -- -- ¼ ¼ -- -- ¾ ¼ -- 2 -- 2 2 ¼ 60 200 148
80ARV200 24 46 -- -- -- ¼ ½ -- -- ¾ ¼ -- 2 -- 2 3 ⅜ 80 200 205

120ARV200 24 67 2 ½ ¼ 1 ½ 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 2 8 120 200 315
200ARV200 30 74 2 ½ ¼ 2 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 2 8 200 200 473
240ARV200 30 84 2 ½ ¼ 2 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 2 8 240 200 542
400ARV165 36 94 3 ½ ¼ 2 ½ 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 3 8 400 165 717
400ARV200 36 93 ½ 3 ½ ¼ 2 ½ 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 3 8 400 200 858
500ARV165 36 117 ¼ 3 ½ ¼ 3 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 3 8 500 165 867
500ARV200 36 116 ¼ 3 ½ ¼ 3 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 3 8 500 200 1135
660ARV150 42 118 4F 1 ¼ 3 1 MW 4F 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 8 660 150 1391
660ARV200 42 118 4F 1 ¼ 3 1 MW 4F 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 8 660 200 1461

1060ARV155 48 144 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 MW 6F 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 8 1060 155 1921
1060ARV200 48 144 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 MW 6F 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 8 1060 200 2705
1550ARV165 54 166 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 1550 165 3037
2000ARV150 60 174 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 2000 150 3503
2560ARV150 60 220 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 2560 150 4314
3000ARV137 66 214 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 3000 137 4703
3000ARV150 66 214 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 3000 150 4868
3800ARV150 72 228 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 3800 150 6520
5000ARV150 72 305 6F 1 ¼ 3 1 ¼ MW 6F 1 ¼ -- -- 1 ¼ -- -- 8 5000 150 8576

• ASME-code “U” stamp standard
• 12” x 16” Manway furnished on 42” diameter

tanks and larger (denoted as MW on table)
• Mounting feet on 30, 60 and 80-gallon tanks
• Top plate available on 30, 60, 80 and 120-gallon

tanks
• Lifting lugs furnished on 36” diameter tanks and

larger
• All ARV tanks are available in horizontal (ARH)

configuration
• Tank Diameters from 10” to 144”
• Pressures up to 2000 PSI built to order
• CRN, SAEJ-10, ABS, CE SELO and USCG

Certifications Available.
• Powder coat, enamel, and epoxy finishes

available
• Custom Sizes are available upon request
• Full vacuum designs available

• ASME Section VIII Div 1 “U” stamp standard
• 12” x 16” Manway furnished on 42” diameter tanks and larger
• Lifting lugs furnished on 36” diameter tanks and larger
• Pressures up to 3000 PSI built to order
• Additional codes and standards available:

o ASME Section VIII Div 2 (U2 Stamp), ABS, Algerian, AS1210, CRN, CE/PED,
DOSH, DNV, GOST/TRCU, Hazardous Material Regulations (DOT), Lloyds,
MHWL, MOM, NR13, SELO, USCG

• Exterior Coatings:
o Powder Coat (standard colors include: Gray, White, Black and Blue)
o Epoxy (epoxy with semi-gloss polyurethane finish. standard colors include:

gray, white, black and blue with other colors available upon request)
• Interior Coatings:

o Powder Coat
o Epoxy
o NSF & FDA approved coatings

• Custom Sizes are available upon request Tank Diameters from 4” to 192”
• Full vacuum designs available

SMALL VERTICAL AIR RECEIVER TANKS

30ARV200

Type: ARV ASME AIR RECEIVER TANKS 
Models: 30ARV200-5000ARV150 

Submittal Sheet No: ARV-2020a Date: May 2020 

PART 
NUMBER GALLON PRESSURE DIAMETER 

(IN)
LENGTH 
(IN)

SYSTEM 
CONNECTION SIZE SUPPORTS WEIGHT (LBS)

30ARV200 30 200 16 38 1 1/2” NPT 4 mounting feet 79

30ARV300 30 300 16 38 1 1/2” NPT 4 mounting feet 105

30ARVT200 30 200 16 38 1 1/2” NPT 4 mounting feet, 9” x 
23” top plate 99

60ARV200 60 200 20 48 2” NPT 4 mounting feet 151

60ARV300 60 300 20 48 2” NPT 4 mounting feet 190

60ARVT200 60 200 20 48 2” NPT 4 mounting feet, 13” 
x 30” top plate 173

80ARV200L 80 200 24 45 2” NPT 4 mounting feet 205

80ARVT200L 80 200 24 45 2” NPT 4 mounting feet 240

80ARV200 80 200 20 63 2” NPT 6” base ring 225

80ARV300 80 300 20 63 2” NPT 6” base ring 260

* DRAWINGS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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PART 
NUMBER GALLON PRESSURE DIAMETER 

(IN)
LENGTH 
(IN)

SYSTEM 
CONNECTION SIZE SUPPORTS WEIGHT (LBS)

120ARV200L 120 200 24 67 2” NPT 8” base ring 275

120ARV300L 120 300 24 67 2” NPT 8” base ring 409

120ARV200 120 200 30 45 2” NPT 6” base ring 400

120ARVT200 120 200 30 45 2” NPT 6” base ring, 15” x 
39” top plate 432

200ARV200 200 200 30 72 2” NPT 8” base ring 473

200ARV300 200 300 30 72 2” NPT 8” base ring 695

240ARV200 240 200 30 84 2” NPT 8” base ring 542

240ARV300 240 300 30 84 2” NPT 8” base ring 810

400ARV165 400 165 36 93 3” NPT 8” base ring 717

400ARV200 400 200 36 93 3” NPT 8” base ring 858

400ARV300 400 300 36 93 3” NPT 8” base ring 1298

500ARV165 500 165 36 117 3” NPT 8” base ring 867

500ARV200 500 200 36 117 3” NPT 8” base ring 1135

500ARV300 500 300 36 117 3” NPT 8” base ring 1580

660ARV150 660 150 42 120 4” FLANGES 8” base ring 1391

660ARV200 660 200 42 120 4” FLANGES 8” base ring 1461

660ARV300 660 300 42 120 4” FLANGES 8” base ring 2045

1060ARV155 1060 155 48 144 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 1921

1060ARV200 1060 200 48 144 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 2705

1060ARV300 1060 300 48 144 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 3560

1550ARV165 1550 165 54 166 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 3037

1550ARV200 1550 200 54 166 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 3900

2000ARV150 2000 150 60 174 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 3503

2560ARV150 2560 150 60 220 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 4314

3000ARV137 3000 137 66 214 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 4703

3000ARV150 3000 150 66 214 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 4868

3800ARV150 3800 150 72 228 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 6520

5000ARV150 5000 150 72 305 6” FLANGES 8” base ring 8576

MEDIUM TO LARGE VERTICAL AIR RECEIVER TANKS

240ARV200 1550ARV165

Submittal Sheet No: ARV-2020a Date: May 2020

• Safety Relief Device
• Pressure Gauge
• Drain
• Kit: Includes Safety Relief Device and 

Pressure Gauge

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

* DRAWINGS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST




